Section 13   Steelwork Connectors & Fixings
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

▪ Cladding
▪ Secondary Steelwork
▪ Electrical Equipment
▪ Mechanical Handling
Equipment
▪ Blast Walling
▪ Lifting Gear
▪ HVAC Equipment
▪ Fire Protection Systems
▪ Wall Ties
Lindapter Hollo-Bolt   Zinc Plated
VJT Code Description Bolt Ø x Clamping Hole Ø Installation Rec. Tensile Box
Length (mm) Thickness (mm) (mm) Torque (Nm) load* (kN) Qty
24200010 HB08-1 BZP 8 x 50 3 - 22 15 23 4.0 100
24200012 HB08-2 BZP 8 x 70 22 - 41 15 23 4.0 100
24200030 HB10-1 BZP 10 x 55 3 - 22 19 45 6.0 - 8.5 50
24200032 HB10-2 BZP 10 x 75 22 - 41 19 45 6.0 - 8.5 50
24200034 HB10-3 BZP 10 x 90 41 - 60 18 45 6.0 - 8.5 50
24200050 HB12-1 BZP 12 x 60 3 - 25 21 80 6.5 - 10.5 50
24200055 HB12-2 BZP 12 x 90 25 - 47 21 80 6.5 - 10.5 50
24200057 HB12-3 BZP 12 x 100 47 - 69 21 80 6.5 - 10.5 50
24200070 HB16-1 BZP 16 x 75 12 - 29 28 190 8.0 - 21.0 25
24200075 HB16-2 BZP 16 x 100 29 - 50 28 190 8.0 - 21.0 25
24200077 HB16-3 BZP 16 x 120 50 - 71 28 190 8.0 - 21.0 25
24200090 HB20-1 BZP 20 x 90 12 - 34 33 300 12.5 - 35.0 20
*See foot note below and website for details.
Lindapter Hollo-Bolt   Stainless Steel
VJT Code Description Bolt Ø x Clamping Hole Ø Installation Rec. Tensile Box